
SCHEDULE - GOONSQUAD
spring 2025 / SUNDAY TIER 5 (D)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Feb 23, 25 5 BLAZERS 2 4 GOONSQUAD 6:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Sun, Mar 02, 25 4 HOMENETMEN 0 GOONSQUAD 8:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Sun, Mar 09, 25 6 T-PARK RISING
STARS

3 GOONSQUAD 10:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Sun, Mar 16, 25 4 SCREAMING
EAGLES

3 GOONSQUAD 4:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Sun, Mar 23, 25 1 GOONSQUAD 4 SPARTANS 6:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Sun, Mar 30, 25 2 GOONSQUAD 3 BLAZERS 2 5:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Sun, Apr 06, 25 4 GOONSQUAD 6 T-PARK RISING
STARS

6:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Thu, Apr 10, 25 5 SPARTANS 3 GOONSQUAD 10:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Sun, Apr 13, 25 4 GOONSQUAD 4 SCREAMING
EAGLES

8:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Wed, Apr 16, 25 3 GOONSQUAD 2 HOMENETMEN 8:30 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Sun, Apr 27, 25 ELIMINATION 3 T-PARK RISING
STARS

3 GOONSQUAD 9:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Sun, Apr 27, 25 ELIM (OT) 1 T-PARK RISING
STARS

0 GOONSQUAD OT 9:59 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock


